Series 8500
Gemini  Locking
Systems
1-800-753-5558
1-800-753-5558
2720 Clark Avenue
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 652-5588

   in locked position), monitor loop is an open
   circuit. The circuit closes if security is breached.
How to Order
1
GEMINI
OPERATOR
2
LOCK TYPE
3
CONTROL
MODE
4
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
5
QUICK CONNECT
CABLE
6
SECURITY
MONITORING
7
FINISH
8
HANDING
9
LOCK PART #
8500 M1 PL 24VDC QC CLS 26D LH L9070
8500F M2 PUL 24VAC/DC OLS RH
LHR
RHR
Example:
GEMINI
OPERATOR
LOCK TYPE CONTROL
MODE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
QUICK CONNECT
CABLE
SECURITY
MONITORING
FINISH HANDING LOCK PART #
8500 M1 PL 24VDC QC CLS 26D LH L9070
Note:  Leave this space blank if not required.
Note:  Leave this space blank if not required.
$200
$200
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
$44
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
1-800-753-5558
Series 8500 | Gemini Locking Systems
Gemini Lock Modification Listing (Indicates Locksets that are UL Listed)
Note:
request that you send a sample for further evaluation.
Gemini Comparison ChartArrow Corbin Russwin Schlage
AM17 2055 L9050
BM17 L9070
L9080*